SG 3 RG AFR BDT Reg. & Econ. Forum

Sao Tomé and Principe, 2-3 February 2015

Final list of participants

1072262
1072973
1072496
1072795

1073193

1073016
1072775
1073128
1072663
1072808

1073330
1072603
1072964
1073260
1071796
1072693
1073024
1072909
1072609
1073124
1073348
1072503
1072590
1073070
1072896
1072754
1072497
1072933
1072611
1072276
1073072
1073114
1072495
1072698
1072749

05.02.15

Name

Mrs ABBA-DONKOR Margaret
Mr ABOUBACAR SIDIKI Condé
Ms ADOU Josephine

Mr AKUE-KPAKPO Abossé

Mrs AMARAL Kesnila

Mr APALA Massingue
Mr ASUMANU Frederick
Miss AUGUSTO Gracga
Mr BALLO Dijibrilla

Mr BATISTA Filipe

Mr BEYINA Atia

Mr BOA ESPERANCA Deolindo Costa

Mrs BOHALE Yvonne

Mr BORGES Oscar

Mr CIZA MWEZE Romain

Ms COSTA Patrocinia

Mr D' ALVA José

Mr DA COSTA Wilton

Mr DAIO Ovidio

Mr D'ALVA Emery

Ms DRAME Aminata

Mrs EUPHEMIE Nizeye

Mrs FAHE Adelaide Maria Assungao
Mr FERNANDES Helena

Mr FERNANDES Orlando

Mr FLORENTIN Girukwishaka
Mr FOFANA Lancine

Mr FOURIE Glynn

Mr FRAZAO Jorge

Mr GBONIMYS Ce Sales

Mrs GOPANE Esther

Mr HLONGWANE Siphiwe

Mr INOCENCIO SILVA Carlos Alberto
Mr ISSAH Amadu

Mr JANNEH Sedou
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Entity
Ghana
Guinea
Cbte d'lvoire

Union Economique et Monétaire Ouest
Africaine

Sociedade Gestora de Sistema de
Pagamentos Automatico

Mozambique

Ghana

Sao Tome and Principe
ATU / UAT

Associagao de Reguladores de
Comunicagdes e Telecomunicagoes

Cameroon

Sao Tome and Principe
South Africa

BISTP

Congo (Democratic Republic of the)
Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
Unitel STP

Unitel STP

Sao Tome and Principe
Senegal

Burundi

Sao Tome and Principe
Mozambique

Sao Tome and Principe
Burundi

Céte d'lvoire

South Africa

Sao Tome and Principe
Guinea

South Africa

South Africa

Cape Verde

Ghana

Gambia

Country
Ghana
Guinea

Cote d'lvoire

Sao Tome and Principe

Mozambique
Ghana

Sao Tome and Principe

Cameroon

Sao Tome and Principe
South Africa

Sao Tome and Principe
Dem. Rep. of the Congo
Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
Senegal

Burundi

Sao Tome and Principe
Mozambique

Sao Tome and Principe
Burundi

Céte d'lvoire

South Africa

Sao Tome and Principe
Guinea

South Africa

South Africa

Cabo Verde

Ghana

Gambia
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1071916
1073548
1072599
1072972
1072309
1073011
1072660

1072651
1072760
1072989
1072677
1073027
1072111
1072931
1072055
1072502
1073018
1072936
1073549
1073263

1071898
1072509
1073022
1072593
1072441
1072764

1073301
1072744
1072988
1072584
1072585
1072696
1072124
1072447
1071758
1072719
1072553
1072591
1071950

05.02.15

Name

Ms KAMBALE Linda Madalitso

Mrs KOVO Marie Esther

Mrs LABARE Emmanuelle

Mr MAMADOU CELLOU Diallo

Mr MAMADOU PATHE Barry

Mr MASSIMA-LANDJI Jean-Jacques
Mr MBILI ONANA André Marie

Ms MENDES Maria Da Concei¢ao
Mr MFUNGAHEMA Raynold

Mr MILONG Ewane

Mr MONIZ Celestino

Mr MPHAHLELE Leweng

Mrs MUROVE Nancy Yanano

Mr MUSEMBI Lukas

Mr MUSOKE Abdul

Mrs MUTSEYEKWA Hilda

Mr NYIRENDA Andrew

Mr OKIAS Arnaud

Mr OLIVEIRA Frank

Mr PIRES DOS SANTOS Abdulay

Ms SALAMATOU Issoufou

Mrs SANCHES Jandira

Mr SANTOS Helder

Mr SAPALO Vieira

Mrs SARE Irene

Mr SAWADOGO Tounwende Alain

Mr SECA Rui

Mr SEIXAS Pedro

Mr SENAJI Thomas

Mr SOME Olive

Ms SRIVASTAVA Lara

Ms SSEMBOGA Anne Rita
Mr TOURAY Matarr

Mr TOURE Saliou

Mr TOURQUI Razak

Mr TRINDADE Artur

Mrs TSAFAK DJOUMESSI Pauline
Mr VIANA Legiliso

Mr YAYE Arouna

Total :

Entity
Malawi
Cameroon
TSB
Guinea
Guinea

BDT

Ecole Supérieure Multinationales des

Télécommunications

Sao Tome and Principe
Tanzania

Afriland First Bank STP
Sao Tome and Principe
South Africa

NetOne Cellular Pvt Ltd
Kenya

Uganda

Zimbabwe

Malawi

BGFI BANK

Guinea-Bissau

Sociedade Gestora de Sistema de

Pagamentos Automatico
Niger
Cape Verde

Ecobank Sao Tome e Principe

Unitel STP

Burkina Faso

Ecole Supérieure Multinationales des

Télécommunications

Sao Tome and Principe
Invited Expert

Invited Expert

Burkina Faso

TSB

BDT

Gambia

SONATEL

Comoros

Sao Tome and Principe
Cameroon

Sao Tome and Principe

Niger

74

Country
Malawi

Cameroon

Guinea

Guinea

Sao Tome and Principe
Tanzania

Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe
South Africa

Zimbabwe

Kenya

Uganda

Zimbabwe

Malawi

Sao Tome and Principe
Guinea-Bissau

Sao Tome and Principe

Niger

Cabo Verde

Sao Tome and Principe
Sao Tome and Principe

Burkina Faso

Sao Tome and Principe

Burkina Faso

Gambia

Senegal

Comoros

Sao Tome and Principe
Cameroon

Sao Tome and Principe

Niger
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